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JlustraKan <ProfessionaC(KpdeoJissociation Inc.
JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: WALCHA XTREME BRONCS, 2023 Start Date: 13/01/2023

Event SADDLE BRONC RIDE
Section 1

Competitor's Name Stock No

1 Clayton Braden 0 N2GB ^
2 Greg Hamilton 0 G165GB

3 Brad Pierce 0 105GB

4 Heath Chaimers 0 821GB

5 TimHammond 0 K1GB

6 Glen Kent 0 623GB

7 JoeMacqueen P 526GB

8 MHchell Lansdowne 0 522GB

9 BenMaytom 0 GG602GB

Finish Date: 13/01/2023
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Section 2

Competitor's Name

1 Luke Morgan

2 Jason Collins

3 Cameron Southern

4 Michael Johnston

5 Lachie Sheppard

6 Jack Capewell

7 Stuart Milne

8 Will Crosby

action 3

Competitor's Name

1 Rhys Angland

-2 Tom Knight

3 Ben Rasmussen

=4 Dan Crowley

5 Jayden Blacker

Ben Wickham

Patrick Bourke

Tejay Angland
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JlustraSan (ProfessionaC(Rp(feoJissociatwn Inc.

JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: WALCHA XTREME BRONCS, 2023 Start Date: 13/01/2023 Finish Date: 13/01/2023

\J-

Event SADDLE BRONC RIDE

Section 1

Competitor's Name
1 Clayton Braden

2 Greg Hamilton

3 Brad Pierce

4 Heath Chalmers

5 Tim Hammond

6 Glen Kent

7 Joe Macqueen

8 Mitchell Lansdcwne

9 Ben Maytom

Section 2

Competitor's Name
Luke Morgan1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Jason Collins

Cameron Southern

Michael Johnston

Lachie Sheppard

Jack Capewell

Stuart Milne
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8 Will Crosby

Section 3

Competitor's Name

1 Rhys Angland

2 Tom Knight

3 Ben Rasmussen

4 Dan Crowley

5 Jayden Blacker

6 Ben Wickham

7 Patrick Bourke

8 Tejay Angland
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JlustraGan <Professiona[(Rp(feo association Inc.
JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: WALCHAXTREMEBRONCS, 2023 Start Date: 13/01/2023

Event SADDLE BRONC RIDE

Section 4

Competitor's Name
1 Regan Lyons

2 Sam Weston

3 Dean Oliver

4 Sam Cannington

5 Lachlan Hacon

6 Ben Lees

7 Clint Read

8 AJ Riley
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751GB

800GB

Finish Date: 13/01/2023

Round

.?7
5

-sz

gz 2>Bz -77.

o t-S «

^-
z'7 6

IS

v̂



J4.ustra[ian<ProfessionaC(KpdeoJls ciathnlnc.
JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: WALCHA XTREME BRONCS, 2023 Start Date: 13/01/2023

Event SADDLE BRONC RIDE

Section 4

Competitor's Name
1 Regan Lyons

2 Sam Woston

3 Dean Oliver

4 Sam Cannlngton

5 Lachlan Hacon

6 Ben Lees ^/^
7 Clint Read

8 AJ Riley .^

Stock No

P 652GB

0 G590GB ^/ ̂ -
0 RC0825G -7

P G601GB ^^)
P 322GB f/f
P WF242GB

0 751GB ^

P 800GB ^ ^-

Finish Date: 13/01/2023
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JlustraGan <ProfessionaC(Rff<feo association Inc.
JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: WALCHA XTREME BRONCS, 2023 Start Date: 13/01/2023

Event BAREBACK BRONC RIDE
Section 1

Competitor's Name
1 Jarrod McKane

2 Luke Higgins

3 Ben Fogarty

4 Tye SImmonds

5 Travis Wheatley D/M

6 Gerard Oversby

7 Henry Watkins

8 Dee Heinemann D/M

9 Brendon Crawley

10 Jed Myles

q
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Stock No
0 750GB

0 GG522GB

P 760GB

0 802GB

P GG521GB ^Q
0 426GB

P 540GB

P 662GB

0 657GB

0 743GB

Finish Date: 13/01/2023

Round

-2-Z

(fc

-^ 3

^ n
21
( I

-7
-33

3^

<J

T
^

U5
~g
-6



J9.ustraGan <Professu>naC Vpdeo association Inc.
JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: WALCHA XTREME BRONCS, 2023 Start Date: 13/01/2023

Event BAREBACK BRONC RIDE

Section 1

Competitor's Name

1 Jarrod McKane

2 Luke Higgins

3 Ben Fogarty

4 Tye Simmonds

5 Travis Wheatley D/M

6 Gerard Oversby

7 Henry Watkins

8 Dee Heinemann D/M

9 Brendon Crawley

10 Jed Myles
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Finish Date: 13/01/2023
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